May 13 2024 (03:50) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Sonpur MEMU/63354 - MEMU - ECR
PPDA/Panchpatia Deoria Halt to SEE/Sonpur Junction
1h 37m - 31 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR  |Chhapra Junction 09:25 5 1 0 41 |58 |NER
2 |ad Chhapra Kacheri 09:28 09:30 2m |2 |1 2 32 |58 |NER
3 |GH Goldinganj 09:47 09:48 m |2 |1 11 |47 |58 |ECR
4 DRI Dumri Juara 09:54 09:55 m (2 |1 16 |42 |57 |ECR
5 |BAGL |Baragopal 10:01 10:02 Tm (2 |1 20 |33 [56 |ECR
6 |PPDA |Panchpatia Deoria Halt |10:07 10:08 m |0 |1 23 |26 |57 |ECR
7 |ATNR [Awatarnagar 10:13 10:14 Tm (2 |1 25 |9 57 |ECR
8 DGA |Dighwara 10:50 10:51 m (2 |1 31 67 |59 |[ECR
9 |STLR |Sitalpur 10:55 10:56 m (2 |1 35 |57 |57 |ECR
10 [NYO [Nayagaon 11:04 11:05 m (2 |1 43 |56 |56 |ECR
11 [PMU [Parmanandpur 11:10 11:11 Tm (2 |1 47 12 |55 |ECR
12 |SEE Sonpur Junction 11:45 1 54 |- 56 |ECR

May 13 2024 (03:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



